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OPEN

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 3,356.5930 RCW
2 3,249.4058 AST ROISSY OPEN
3 3,210.1864 AMTARC
4 2,867.9487 ATTS
5 2,354.5843 TS LUNEVILLE

Points

1,455.0516
1,031.8311
869.7103

1,135.7655
1,131.0997
982.5405

1,148.7646
1,033.4337
1,027.9882

1,038.7324
1,025.4834
803.7330

867.5615
751.3132
735.7096

COMPETITOR
Name

Deville, Rémy
Theobald, Johan
Virmaud, Charlotte
Hernandez, Christophe

Obriot, Thierry

Rigaudy, Cedric

Shao, Yuchi

Desaugere, Jean Frangois

Armenier, Alexandre
Bizouarn, Eric

Da Ros, Philippe
Denys, Herve

Gauthier, Joris
Goli, Gerard
Renoux, gilles

Colnat, Fabrice
Chiles, Rodolphe
Alluin, Antoine
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OPTICS

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 3,738.3548 CTCM optics
2 3,585.2324 PROVENCE TIR OPTICS
3 2,405.0278 PA OPTICS

Points

1,268.7862
1,259.0462
1,210.5224

1,347.4656
1,184.3919
1,053.3749

976.6233
836.4738
591.9307

COMPETITOR
Name

Liu, Zheng

Ho Viet, Chi-viet
Karbich, Frederic
Huang, Shijia (DQ)

Poiret, Jerome
Baculard, Patrick
Willmes, Siegfried

Farina, Marco
Coquelle, Philippe
Melis-Granval, Olivier
Colvert, Didier (DQ)
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PRODUCTION OPTICS

General Category

Points
1 3,893.2836
2 3,600.5224
3 3,267.6193
4 3,041.6735
5 2,838.2520
6 2,666.7236
7 2,583.4051
8 2,497.8729
9 2,468.8570
10 2,434.9051
11 1,721.4912
12 1,353.9256

TEAM
Name
EG-CZ ACADEMY

AST ROISSY PO

ASPLTIR

CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE

PA PROD OPTIC

ACAPI

PROVENCE TIR PO

CT TARASCON BEAUCAIRE

CERCLE TIR MAISON BLANCHE

CTCM PO

STSM

STE SAINT GEORGES SUR CHER

Points

1,602.6284
1,357.5342
933.1210

1,400.1680
1,127.8164
1,072.5380

1,180.3699
1,045.6494
1,041.6000

1,152.4415
1,052.2670
836.9649

1,063.4915
946.4189
828.3417

995.0745
903.9955
767.6536

929.1428
848.3778
805.8844

968.1297
858.6878
671.0554

1,251.2056
1,217.6514

919.9615
899.2378
615.7058

964.0739
757.4173

688.4940
665.4316

COMPETITOR
Name

Grauffel, Eric
Grauffel, Robin
Bernard, Hugo
le hen, alan

Obriot, Emile
Vivo, Cyrielle
Vergobbi, Bastien
Becret, Jean Guy

Burgada, Luc
Amaro, Dominique
Benejean, Jeremy
Di Lorenzo, Noah

Busser, Alain
Miette, Michel
Lefebvre, Pascal

Boittiaux, Bertrand
Quertinier, Stephane
Silve, Guillaume
Jamault, Vincent

Zhan, Yaocong Philippe
Biguet, Alexandre
Figa, Francois

Masseron, Jean-Francois
Giraud, Philippe
Lorenzi, David
Foujanet, Guillaume

Perrenoud, Julien
Baudon, Laurent
Perrenoud, Célene
Robillard, Miguel

Renaud, Patrick
Leretrif, Nicolas
Lecompagnon, Christophe (DQ)

Plait, Antoine
Liu, Kewei
Jin, Meng

Troump, bérengere
Decan, David
Viaud, Jean-Michel (DQ)

Badaire, Patrick
Gauthier-Le Thuaut, Esteban
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PRODUCTION OPTICS

General Category
TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name
Garzenne, Cedric (DQ)
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